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Daniel Smith







13th November



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 48089338
Status as of 11/16/2020 3:57 PM CST

Associated Case Party: STATE OF TEXAS

Name

Amy JeanneWelton

BarNumber Email

ajwelton@ajweltonlaw.com

TimestampSubmitted

11/13/2020 3:11:36 PM

Status

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Robert HNunnally, Jr.

Cynthia Morales

Conrad Alfred Bodden

Linda S. McDonald

Linda R. Meltzer

Alexander J. Gonzales

Kendall Dean Hamilton

Thomas J. Bond

Amy Jeanne Welton

Brandon Renken

Gregory F. Cox

Melvin L. Burner

Anthony Bolson

Anthony Lee Icenogle

Tom Collins

Kathy  Gartner

Marisol Saenz

Anthony Bolson

S. Lang



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 48089338
Status as of 11/16/2020 3:57 PM CST

Case Contacts

Rob Reinarz

Greg Cox

Shelly Enyart

Janice  Hoffman

Sharon Williams

Michelle Jordan

William Turkel

Tshaloni Best

Bruce Fox

Lucy Coutinho

Regina Anderson

John Patton

Antony Cook

Nazneen Khan

Steve Harlow

Matthew Petka

Tom McGuire

Matt Furman

Ann Rideout

Matthew Petka

rr@imga.biz

gfcox@mostynlaw.com

shelly@speightsfirm.com

Janice.Hoffman@hhs.gov

sharon.williams@usdoj.gov

Michelle.Jordan@awac.com

William.Turkel@alliedworldre.com

Tshaloni.Best@amlin.com

FoxB@MSAGroup.com

Lucy.Coutinho@WillisTowersWatson.com

rande@iiat.org

john.patton@prontoinsurance.com

antony.cook@bowood.co.uk

Nazneen.Khan@WillisTowersWatson.com

steve.harlow@amlin.com

Matthew.Petka@wilistowerswatson.com

tom.mcguire@willis.com

Matt.Furman@willistowerswatson.com

Rideouta@willistowerswatson.com

Matthew.Petka@willistowerswatson.com
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